

ù
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 597 OF 2005

SIMA DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad interim ex-parte orders and office report)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendirata, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on any Friday after three weeks for
final disposal.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
ND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANA

COURT MASTER