

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 3 to 9 in W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVIL) NO(s). 5 9 7 OF 2 0 0 5

SIM A DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for intervention) (With office report )

Date: 3 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E  
(In Chamber s)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J ai Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Intervenor(s)

Mr. Dibak a r Bhoi (in person)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahr a,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Let the applications may be heard along with main  
matter.

(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master