

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 597 OF 2005

SIMA DAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. A.Sharan, A.S.G.

For Respondent(s) M/s Naresh Kuashik, R.Kaushik,
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the Petition in September 2009.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master